Main Product Features
	 Ceramic stone core
	 Wi-Fi connectivity built-in via Tuya app
	 Large LCD Display
	 Thermostat accurate to 0.5ºC
	 Lockable touchscreen control panel
	 Daily and weekly programming
	 Comfort, Eco, Frost modes
	 Open window detection
	 Heat conductive aluminium body
	 Temperature compensation for accuracy
	 Thermal limiter for extra safety
	 Frost protection in standby mode
	 Presence detection
Specification Sheet
DIGITAL CERAMIC STONE
SMART RADIATOR
SMART
PANEL HEATER
“TUYA”
Get the Wi-Fi App
and take control
osily.co.uk Normanton. WF6 1TN. England. | 52146. Würselen. Germany.
V1_22350_1025
YE
AR10
METAL BODY
WARRANTY
YE
AR3
ELECTRONICS
WARRANTY
White
Graphite
PART NO. POWER FINISH NO. OF ELEMENTS DIMENSIONS (WxDxH) WEIGHT (KG)
OSDCR700-RG 700W Graphite 3 363 x 90 x 572mm 8.32
OSDCR700-RW 700W White 3 363 x 90 x 572mm 8.32
OSDCR1000-RG 1000W Graphite 4 453 x 90 x 572mm 10.20
OSDCR1000-RW 1000W White 4 453 x 90 x 572mm 10.20
OSDCR1500-RG 1500W Graphite 5 543 x 90 x 572mm 12.36
OSDCR1500-RW 1500W White 5 543 x 90 x 572mm 12.36
OSDCR2000-RG 2000W Graphite 7 723 x 90 x 572mm 16.14
OSDCR2000-RW 2000W White 7 723 x 90 x 572mm 16.14